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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2011 R F 4.9999 14829 yes

ZHANG Yueke L.O.VARIS 2010 R F 4.9999 14998 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris
Dimitra

L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.79 15290 yes

APERGI Stamatina Anna LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2011 R F 3.79 14816 Non

AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 2010 F 3.10 13760 yes

BERTACCHINI Melissa Marisa A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2010 R F 3.79 15127 yes

CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2011 R F 3.64 14667 yes

CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010 R F 3.3 13329 yes

DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 R F 3.21 14663 yes

DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.51 14933 yes

GARYFALLOPOULOU Lida X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 2012 R F 4.9999 14786 yes

GAVRIILIDOU Varvara AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

2012 R F 3.79 15263 yes

GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011 F 3.4 14077 yes

KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 2010 R F 3.12 14268 yes

KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R F 3.79 15029 yes

KAPOUNIARI Aikaterini N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2011 R F 4.9999 15599 yes

KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 R F 3.23 14662 yes

KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2010 R F 3.63 14722 yes

KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 F 3.13 14140 yes

KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 2010 R F 3.27 13178 yes

KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.79 15301 yes

KOLLYRI Alexandra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010 F 3.54 14183 yes

KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.79 14307 yes

KONSTANTINOPOULOU
Anastasia

A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010 F 3.77 13333 yes

LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 F 3.39 13641 yes

LOUGKLOU Anastasia L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 4.9999 15485 yes

MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 2012 F 3.56 14151 yes

MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 2010 F 3.23 12424 yes

PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 2012 R F 4.9999 15000 yes

PAPAIOANNOU Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

2011 R F 3.79 15351 yes

PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R F 3.39 14888 yes

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 F 3.18 14089 yes

PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 R F 3.29 14485 yes

ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 F 3.17 13857 yes

SALAVOURA Angeliki
Emmanouela

L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.39 14401 yes

SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2012 R F 4.9999 15435 yes
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SOUKERA Konstantina P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012 F 3.32 14129 yes

STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.8 13869 yes

STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.1 14143 yes

TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 F 3.11 14330 yes

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.14 14767 yes

THEODOROPOULOU
Konstantina

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 R F 3.7 12518 yes

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.26 14329 yes

TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011 F 3.34 14079 yes

TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 2010 F 3.23 13680 yes

TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 F 3.42 13287 yes

VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES 2012 R F 4.9999 14656 yes

XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012 R F 3.73 14483 yes

ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011 R F 3.38 14871 yes

ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.44 14088 yes

ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.28 14086 yes

  49 Participants (48 present)
 

2 Nations, 51 Participants (50 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 310.0 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

2. 3 003 262.0 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

3. 3 004 247.0 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

4. 3 007 225.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

5. 3 008 205.0 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

6. 3 010 175.0 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

7. 3 011 170.0 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

8. 3 012 167.0 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS F yes

9. 3 013 155.0 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

10. 3 014 135.0 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

11. 3 017 125.0 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

12. 3 018 115.0 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

13. 3 021 102.0 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

14. 3 023 95.0 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

15. 3 023 95.0 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS F yes

16. 3 023 95.0 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS F yes

17. 3 026 90.0 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

18. 3 027 85.0 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS F yes

19. 3 028 80.0 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

20. 3 029 79.0 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

21. 3 032 74.0 GRE SOUKERA Konstantina P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

22. 3 034 70.0 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

23. 3 038 65.0 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

24. 3 039 55.0 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

25. 3 039 55.0 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki
Emmanouela

L.O.VARIS F yes

26. 3 039 55.0 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

27. 3 042 52.0 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

28. 3 044 50.0 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

29. 3 051 40.0 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS F yes

30. 3 054 37.0 GRE KOLLYRI Alexandra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

31. 3 056 35.0 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

32. 3 063 19.0 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 F yes

33. 3 064 16.0 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

34. 3 073 6.0 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

35. 3 077 3.0 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOU
Anastasia

A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

36. 3 079 0.0 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS F yes

37. 3 079 0.0 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS F yes

38. 3 079 0.0 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

39. 3 079 0.0 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

40. 3 079 0.0 GRE APERGI Stamatina Anna LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS F Non

41. 3 079 0.0 GRE BERTACCHINI Melissa Marisa A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes
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42. 3 079 0.0 GRE GAVRIILIDOU Varvara AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

F yes

43. 3 079 0.0 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE GARYFALLOPOULOU Lida X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE LOUGKLOU Anastasia L.O.VARIS F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS F yes

T 9 000 0.0 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES F yes

T 9 000 0.0 CHN ZHANG Yueke L.O.VARIS F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KAPOUNIARI Aikaterini N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 50 Participants

1 First round
11.03. 17:30

50 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

38 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
24% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
11.03. 18:30

Table of 64

38 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 11.03. 18:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U13
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First round

Poule 1 17:30 | Piste 1

PAPAGEORGIOU Vasiliki, GRE XIFOMACHOS , BOULOUSIS Thomas, GRE XIFOMACHOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 3 2 V V V 3 20 22 0.600 -2 3.
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 3 V V V 4 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 3 4 1 1 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
LIAO Nikoleta CHN L.O.VARIS 5 2 4 1 V V 2 17 20 0.400 -3 5.
KATSILIDOU Ermioni GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS

1908
6 1 4 V V 4 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4.

Poule 2 17:30 | Piste 2

MOLYVIDOU Theodora, GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KAPOUNIARI Aikaterini GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

1 3 4 3 0 0 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.

MAVROU Iliana GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 V 2 1 4 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
TZIAVA Orsula GRE L.O.VARIS 3 V V 2 V 2 3 19 20 0.600 -1 3.
CHRISTEA Chara GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 4 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 V V 4 1 0 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
TSOMPANI Triantafyllia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V V V 3 V 4 23 10 0.800 13 2.

Poule 3 17:30 | Piste 3

REPATSIS Romanos, GRE G.E.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

1 3 2 4 0 2 V 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.

KONSTANTINOPOULOU Anastasia GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 V 3 1 1 0 V 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
ZARAVELI Lydia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 V4 V4 0 3 0 V 3 16 15 0.500 1 4.
KARATZETZOU Christina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V V V3 3 2 V 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
KOKKA Paraskevi GRE XIFOMACHOS 6 V V V1 V 1 V 5 22 9 0.833 13 2.
LOUGKLOU Anastasia GRE L.O.VARIS 7 3 2 1 1 2 0 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
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Poule 4 17:30 | Piste 4

DIMITRIOU Christos, GRE XIFOMACHOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VAFEIADOU Adamantia GRE AKRITES 1 1 4 2 3 1 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
PLOUSKA Anthi GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 V 4 0 3 V 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 V V 1 V V 4 21 16 0.800 5 2.
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
KOLLYRI Alexandra GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 5 V V 1 1 V 3 17 19 0.600 -2 3.
KOKKALA Aikaterini GRE L.O.VARIS 6 V 4 2 4 3 1 18 21 0.200 -3 5.

Poule 5 17:30 | Piste 5

MANOMENIDIS Ioannis, GRE M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI , PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis, GRE
P.A.S. GIANNINA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DELEGKOU Eirini GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 V V2 V V4 V 5 21 11 1.000 10 1.
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra GRE L.O.VARIS 2 0 1 3 1 2 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
SOUKERA Konstantina GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 1 V V 1 V 3 17 9 0.600 8 3.
PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi GRE X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 4 4 V 1 0 3 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
STERGIOU Andromachi GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 3 V V2 V4 V1 4 15 7 0.800 8 2.
TZINIERI Kyriaki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 3 V 3 V 1 2 17 16 0.400 1 4.

Poule 6 17:30 | Piste 6

ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS , TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas, GRE
A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V V V V 1 5 26 20 0.833 6 2.
ZHANG Yueke CHN L.O.VARIS 2 4 V V 1 V 1 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 4 4 V 2 V V 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
KONSTANTINIDOU Martha GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 0 2 2 0 4 2 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
AVGOUSTI Sofia GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 4 V V V V V 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
GARYFALLOPOULOU Lida GRE X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 6 3 3 3 V 4 3 1 21 29 0.167 -8 6.
TSONI Lydia GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 7 V V 1 V 4 V 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.

Poule 7 17:30 | Piste 7

PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos, GRE XIFOMACHOS , MOSKOF Christina, GRE XIFOMACHOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TALLIDOU Athina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 3 4 V V V 3 22 13 0.600 9 3.
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE L.O.VARIS 2 V4 V V V V 5 24 8 1.000 16 1.
ROUSSI Athina GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 V 2 V V V 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
PAPAIOANNOU Maria GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

PTOLEMAIDAS ORION
4 1 1 1 4 4 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.

ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 5 0 2 2 V V 2 14 23 0.400 -9 4.
KANAVOU Eirini GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 3 0 1 V 4 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
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Poule 8 18:00 | Piste 1

PAPAGEORGIOU Vasiliki, GRE XIFOMACHOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GAVRIILIDOU Varvara GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
PTOLEMAIDAS ORION

1 1 4 2 V 0 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.

KALIMERI Alexia GRE L.O.VARIS 2 V V V V V2 5 22 10 1.000 12 1.
BERTACCHINI Melissa Marisa GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 3 V 1 1 1 3 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
LEVENTAKI Ioanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V 3 V 2 3 2 18 17 0.400 1 3.
DIMTSIOU Despoina GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 4 4 V V 0 2 18 17 0.400 1 3.
KEKELI Marilia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V 1 V V4 V4 4 19 8 0.800 11 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 5 5 24 8 1.000 16 Q

4 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

6 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 5 5 22 10 1.000 12 Q

7 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 5 21 11 1.000 10 Q

8 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

9 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 5 6 22 9 0.833 13 Q

10 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 26 20 0.833 6 Q

11 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

12 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 19 8 0.800 11 Q

13 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

14 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 15 7 0.800 8 Q

15 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 16 0.800 5 Q

16 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q

17 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q

18 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 22 13 0.600 9 Q

19 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

20 GRE SOUKERA Konstantina P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 5 17 9 0.600 8 Q

21 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1 Q

22 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 20 22 0.600 -2 Q

23 GRE KOLLYRI Alexandra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2 Q

24 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 6 25 21 0.500 4 Q

25 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 16 15 0.500 1 Q

26 CHN ZHANG Yueke L.O.VARIS 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 Q

27 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 18 17 0.400 1 Q

27 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 18 17 0.400 1 Q

29 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 17 16 0.400 1 Q

30 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

31 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

31 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

33 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

34 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2 5 14 23 0.400 -9 Q

35 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOU Anastasia A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

36 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3 Q

37 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

38 GRE PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

39 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 E

40 GRE GAVRIILIDOU Varvara AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 E

41 GRE BERTACCHINI Melissa Marisa A.A.VOREION PROASTION 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 E

42 GRE GARYFALLOPOULOU Lida X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 1 6 21 29 0.167 -8 E
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

43 GRE SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

44 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

45 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 E

45 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 E

47 GRE KAPOUNIARI Aikaterini N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

48 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

49 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

50 GRE LOUGKLOU Anastasia L.O.VARIS 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

2 GRE THEODOROPOULOU
Konstantina

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki
Emmanouela

L.O.VARIS 5 5 24 8 1.000 16

4 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

5 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

6 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 5 5 22 10 1.000 12

7 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 5 21 11 1.000 10

8 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

9 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 5 6 22 9 0.833 13

10 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 26 20 0.833 6

11 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

12 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 19 8 0.800 11

13 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

14 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 15 7 0.800 8

15 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 16 0.800 5

16 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

17 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

18 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 22 13 0.600 9

19 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

20 GRE SOUKERA Konstantina P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 5 17 9 0.600 8

21 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1

22 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 20 22 0.600 -2

23 GRE KOLLYRI Alexandra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2

24 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

25 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 16 15 0.500 1

26 CHN ZHANG Yueke L.O.VARIS 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3

27 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 18 17 0.400 1

28 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 18 17 0.400 1 T27

29 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 17 16 0.400 1

30 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

31 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

32 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 T31

33 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

34 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2 5 14 23 0.400 -9

35 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOU
Anastasia

A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

36 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3

37 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

38 GRE PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9
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1
GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 18:30

33
XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   7

32
LIAO Nikoleta
L.O.VARIS

CHN   V

  R: ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios (GRE)

 

17
KARATZETZOU Christina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
TSONI Lydia
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE  

 

 

9
KOKKA Paraskevi
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

 

25
ZARAVELI Lydia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 19:25

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

LIAO Nikoleta
L.O.VARIS

CHN   4

R: ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 19:25

KARATZETZOU Christina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   5

TSONI Lydia
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   V

R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 19:40

KOKKA Paraskevi
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V

PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   6

R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 19:40

ZARAVELI Lydia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   6

AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

R: MANOMENIDIS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 20:22

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

TSONI Lydia
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   8

R: MANOMENIDIS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 20:22

KOKKA Paraskevi
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 20:30

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   9
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5
STERGIOULA Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 18:30

37
MAVROU Iliana
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   7

28
DIMTSIOU Despoina
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

 

21
TZIAVA Orsula
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

13
ROUSSI Athina
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
SOUKERA Konstantina
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 18:45

29
TZINIERI Kyriaki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

36
KOKKALA Aikaterini
L.O.VARIS

GRE   5

  R: ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios (GRE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
CHRISTEA Chara
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 19:25

STERGIOULA Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

DIMTSIOU Despoina
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   3

R: ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 19:40

TZIAVA Orsula
L.O.VARIS

GRE   6

KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Vasiliki (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 19:40

ROUSSI Athina
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

SOUKERA Konstantina
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   4

R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 19:55

TZINIERI Kyriaki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

CHRISTEA Chara
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   9

R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 20:22

STERGIOULA Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   6

R: DIMITRIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 20:22

ROUSSI Athina
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   9

TZINIERI Kyriaki (29)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 20:30

STERGIOULA Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

TZINIERI Kyriaki (29)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   7
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3
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 18:30

35
KONSTANTINOPOULOU Anastasia
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   3

30
KATSILIDOU Ermioni
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   V

  R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

 

19
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
STERGIOU Andromachi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

11
TSOMPANI Triantafyllia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
ZARAVELI Vasiliki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 18:30

27
LEVENTAKI Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   9

38
PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi
X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Vasiliki (GRE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

 

Piste 4 Sat 19:25

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE   6

KATSILIDOU Ermioni
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   V 9

R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 19:25

MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V

STERGIOU Andromachi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

R: MANOMENIDIS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 19:40

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

ZARAVELI Vasiliki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 19:40

PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi (38)
X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   8

KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

R: DIMITRIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 20:22

KATSILIDOU Ermioni (30)
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   8

MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia (19)
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V

R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 20:22

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   7

KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Vasiliki (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 20:30

MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia (19)
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V
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7
DELEGKOU Eirini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
ZHANG Yueke
L.O.VARIS

CHN  

 

 

23
KOLLYRI Alexandra
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

15
PAVLIDOU Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
TALLIDOU Athina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 18:30

31
PLOUSKA Anthi
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

34
ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   2

  R: DIMITRIOU Christos (GRE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 5 Sat 19:25

DELEGKOU Eirini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

ZHANG Yueke
L.O.VARIS

CHN   4

R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 19:25

KOLLYRI Alexandra
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   2

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: DIMITRIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 19:40

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

TALLIDOU Athina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 19:55

PLOUSKA Anthi
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   4

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 20:22

DELEGKOU Eirini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   8

R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 20:37

TALLIDOU Athina (18)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 20:30

DELEGKOU Eirini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   6

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 21:10

1
GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

4
STERGIOULA Nikoleta (5)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

  R: MANOMENIDIS Ioannis (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 21:10

3
KALIMERI Alexia (6)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   5

2
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

  R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 21:20

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   7

R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011

2 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

3 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

3 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 2010

Table of 8

5 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

6 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 2010

7 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 2010

8 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

Table of 16

9 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 2010

10 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

11 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

12 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

13 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

14 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011

15 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

16 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2010

Table of 32

17 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 2012

18 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010

19 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

20 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

21 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

22 GRE SOUKERA Konstantina P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012

23 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 2010

24 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

25 GRE KOLLYRI Alexandra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010

26 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

27 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

28 CHN ZHANG Yueke L.O.VARIS 2010

29 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 2010

30 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

30 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2011

32 GRE PAISIADOU Maria - Agapi X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 2012

Table of 64

33 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011

34 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012

35 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOU Anastasia A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010

37 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 2012

38 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 2012

First round

39 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

40 GRE GAVRIILIDOU Varvara AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 2012

41 GRE BERTACCHINI Melissa Marisa A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2010

42 GRE GARYFALLOPOULOU Lida X.A.N.THESSALONIKIS 2012

43 GRE SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2012

44 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2011

45 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES 2012

45 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 2011

47 GRE KAPOUNIARI Aikaterini N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2011

48 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 2012

49 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

50 GRE LOUGKLOU Anastasia L.O.VARIS 2012
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName Poolsz A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N REPATSIS Romanos 1 1 3 1 1 7 0 0

N MANOMENIDIS Ioannis 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

N PAPAGEORGIOU Vasiliki 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

N PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

NTAKIS Spyridon 0 0 0

B PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 1 1 2 0 0

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 1 1 0 0

MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi 0 0 0

N EXINTARIS Orestis 0 0 0

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia 0 0 0

N MOLYVIDOU Theodora 1 3 1 1 6 0 0

CHATZITYPIS Filippos 0 0 0

N ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios 1 1 2 0 0

PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis 1 1 0 0

PAPATHEODOROU Michail 0 0 0

ANTONIADOU Magdalini 0 0 0

BOULOUSIS Thomas 1 1 0 0

N DIMITRIOU Christos 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

MOSKOF Christina 1 1 0 0

20 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011

Silver GRE THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

Bronze GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

Bronze GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 2010


